Davenport Middle School Classic Girls
Davenport
Sep. 27, 2022

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Davenport Jh/ Central 36 1 2 10 11 12 25 27 13:59 1:38
2 Pleasant Valley Junio 47 3 4 5 17 18 19 22 14:13 1:35
3 Bettendorf Middle 94 9 16 20 23 26 29 31 15:04 1:11
4 North Scott 101 13 14 15 24 35 36 40 15:16 2:04
5 Clinton Middle School 114 6 7 30 32 39 41 42 15:32 2:55
6 Central Middle School 124 8 21 28 33 34 37 38 15:42 2:34

Incomplete Teams:
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:17:40 Total Places =114
1. Davenport Jh/ Central

1 Sloan Moeller, 8 12:57 6:28 6. Central Middle School
2 Joley Sullivan, 7 13:17 6:38 8 Avery Bradley, 7 14:06 7:03
10  Katelyn Thiessen, 7 14:30 7:15 21  Emily Hopkins, 7 15:06 7:33
11 Olive Kaplan, 7 14:33 7:16 28  Yazmine Varela, 7 16:00 8:00
12 Madeline Paustian, 8 14:35 7:17 33  Kirsten Holler, 8 16:39 8:19
25  Addison Golinghorst, 8 15:37 7:48 34  Kopflsaella, 8 16:39 8:19
27  Kylee Gravert, 7 15:48 7:54 37  Martinez Mia, 7 16:46 8:23
Total Time = 1:09:52  Total Places = 36 38  Sadie manjoine, 7 16:58 8:29

Total Time = 1:18:30  Total Places = 124
2. Pleasant Valley Junio
3 Vivian McCombs, 8 13:23 6:41

4 Campbell Berg, 7 13:46 6:53
5 Cali McDermott, 7 13:59 6:59
17  Libby Knepp, 7 14:55 7:27
18  Peyton Rexroth, 7 14:58 7:29
19  Sadie Morales, 7 15:00 7:30
22 Frankie Gotto, 8 15:14 7:37

Total Time =1:11:01  Total Places =47
3. Bettendorf Middle

9 Ella Ripslinger, 8 14:27 7:13
16  Noelle Winger, 7 14:47 7:23
20  Charley Cox, 8 15:05 7:32
23 Lilah Rasche, 8 15:23 7:41
26  Campbell Keibler, 8 15:37 7:48
29  Nora Burns, 7 16:04 8:02
31 Hadley James, 7 16:21 8:10

Total Time = 1:15:19  Total Places = 94
4. North Scott

13 Natalie O'Flahrity, 7 14:38 7:19
14 Sophia Schneckloth, 8  14:45 7:22
15  Khloe Hamilton, 8 14:45 7:22
24 Camryn Jones, 7 15:31 7:45
35  Isabella Suarez, 8 16:41 8:20
36 Emma Reif, 8 16:45 8:22
40  Katelyn Peck, 8 17:43 8:51

Total Time = 1:16:20  Total Places = 101.
5. Clinton Middle School

6 Alli Haskell, 7 14:04 7:02
7 Jhaliana Guy, 7 14:05 7:02
30 Kirstin Bengtson, 8 16:10 8:05
32 Harper Determan, 8 16:22 8:11
39  Josie Srp, 8 16:59 8:29
41 Chloe Ellis, 7 17:51 8:55
42  Eloise Brisch, 8 17:54 8:57
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Sloan Moeller, 8
Joley Sullivan, 7
Vivian McCombs, 8
Campbell Berg, 7
Cali McDermott, 7

Alli Haskell, 7
Jhaliana Guy, 7
Avery Bradley, 7
Ella Ripslinger, 8
Katelyn Thiessen, 7
Olive Kaplan, 7
Madeline Paustian, 8
Natalie O'Flahrity, 7
Sophia Schneckloth, 8
Khloe Hamilton, 8
Noelle Winger, 7
Libby Knepp, 7
Peyton Rexroth, 7
Sadie Morales, 7
Charley Cox, 8
Emily Hopkins, 7
Frankie Gotto, 8
Lilah Rasche, 8
Anna Wiese, 8
Camryn Jones, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

12:57
13:17
13:23
13:46
13:59

7:00 Pace

14:04
14:05
14:06
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:45
14:45
14:47
14:55
14:58
15:00

Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 7

Addison Golinghorst, 8
Campbell Keibler, 8
Jenna DeNike, 8
Kenzie DeBuhr, 7
Kylee Gravert, 7

Keira Farrell, 8

Yazmine Varela, 7
Nora Burns, 7

Zoe Cacho, 7
Kirstin Bengtson, 8
Jazelle Robertson, 7
Kyanna Green, 7
Hadley James, 7
Noni Casillas, 7
Harper Determan, 8
Sophia Everding, 7
Kirsten Holler, 8
Kopf Isaella, 8
Isabella Suarez, 8
Emma Reif, 8
Martinez Mia, 7
Victoria Hansel, 7
Ellie Huebl, 7
Heather Carpenter, 7
Myla Hintze, 8
Sadie manjoine, 7
Josie Srp, 8

Avery Barone, 7
Ella Cox, 7

Nicole Jacobson, 7
Autumn Clark, 7
Hope Zietlow, 7
Marissa Eads, 8
Katelyn Peck, 8
Payshence Price, 7
Natalie Clove, 8
Addie Trees, 8
Chloe Ellis, 7
Eloise Brisch, 8
Avery Balog, 8

Valentina West, 7
Emme Jensen, 8
Lexie McCallum, 8

17:43
17:45
17:46
17:50
17:51
17:54
17:55

9:00 Pace

18:01
18:09
18:10

6:28
6:38
6:41
6:53
6:59

7:02
7:02
7:03
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:19

8: 02
8:03
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:17
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:41
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:57

9:00
9:04
9:05

Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio

Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School

Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
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Ari Lee, 7

Annie Petterson, 8
Mi Young Stone, 7
Bryleigh Shepherd, 8
Olivia Haan, 8

Lily Decker, 7
Maddison Lemke, 7
Alyssa Petersen, 7
Bailey Detwiler, 7
Trevya Patel, 7
Taylor Conklin, 8
Maddie Verheecke, 7
Laine Petersen, 7
Sophia Birkmeier, 7
Brylee Rathe, 7

Ellie Nelson-Bradley, 7
Lauren Whitney, 8
Lucy Schlicting, 7
Nivriti Sandya, 7
Jillian Richards, 7
Kai Rebro, 8

Hailey Schaack, 8
Sarah Frommelt, 8
Allison Adrian, 7
Lily Gao, 8

Leah Barr, 8

Sophia Morley, 8
Kate Woomert, 7
Cynovia Hesseling, 7
Laina Wheeler, 7
Brooklyn Cooley, 7
Rylee Mausser, 8
Lilly Longhurst, 7
Lydia Betts, 8

Ivy Buelow, 7

Lily Curless, 8
Alodia Escontrias, 7
Samantha Priest, 7
Jadyn Ellis, 8

Bri Doerscher, 7

Terrisa King, 7
Nayobie Brown, 7
Tatum Lopez, 7
Adalyn Vanderohe, 7

Keira Palmer, 7

18:14
18:21
18:25
18:25
18:30
18:33
18:40
18:41
18:49
18:49
18:51
18:55
19:04
19:04
19:09
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:27
19:28
19:33
19:36
19:45
19:51
19:58 9:59
10:00 Pace
20:03 10:01
20:15 10:07
20:22 10:11
20:30 10:15
20:53 10:26
20:54 10:27
21:30 10:45
21:43 10:52
21:47 10:53
11:00 Pace
22:34 11:17
22:54 11:27
23:20 11:40
23:20 11:40
23:29 11:44
23:31 11:45
12:00 Pace
24:22 12:11
24:28 12:14
25:02 12:31
14:00 Pace
28:07 14:03
15:00 Pace
31:52 15:56
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Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle

Clinton Middle School

Clinton Middle School



Davenport Middle School Classic Boys
Davenport
Sep. 27, 2022

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 23 2 3 5 6 7 8 10 11:51 0:46
2 Davenport Jh/ Central 46 1 9 11 12 13 16 19 12:22 1:22
3 North Scott 89 14 15 17 21 22 26 28 13:21 1:03
4 Bettendorf Middle 94 4 18 23 24 25 27 32 13:26 2:15
5 Central Middle School 143 20 29 30 31 33 34 35 14:10 0:39
6 Clinton Middle School 190 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 16:22 0:59

Incomplete Teams:

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
6. Clinton Middle School

1. Pleasant Valley Junio 36  Vinnie Srp, 7 15:58 7:59
2 Kamran Foad, 8 11:27 5:43 37  Cael Schwarz, 7 16:09 8:04
3 Carter Hatz, 8 11:44 5:52 38  Jace Burgland, 8 16:22 8:11
5 Jonah Whitson, 8 11:48 5:54 39  Emil Manard, 8 16:23 8:11
6 Griffynn Evans, 7 12:01 6:00 40  Carter Dunham, 8 16:56 8:28
7 Landen Orris, 8 12:13 6:06 41 Lucas Hilgendorf, 8 17:13 8:36
8 Anthony Lino Montes, 8 12:20 6:10 42 Ezequiel Manard, 7 19:54 9:57
10  Lane Morgart, 8 12:30 6:15 Total Time = 1:21:48 Total Places = 190

Total Time =59:13  Total Places = 23

2. Davenport Jh/ Central

1 Zack Ryan, 8 11:18 5:39
9 Derek Barfels, 8 12:30 6:15
11  Emmett Revell-Beck, 7 12:40 6:20
12 Reece Moeller, 7 12:40 6:20
13 Ben Barnds, 7 12:40 6:20
16  Brogan Ganshert, 8 13:07 6:33
19  Kaedyn Garnica, 7 13:45 6:52

Total Time = 1:01:48  Total Places = 46

3. North Scott
14  Tim Regan, 8 12:50 6:25
15  Max Ronnbeck, 7 13:03 6:31
17  Ben Clayton, 8 13:15 6:37
21  Trevor Matthaidess, 7 13:45 6:52
22 Keega Avers, 8 13:52 6:56
26  Jason Garnica, 8 14:05 7:02
28  Darek Kiesey, 8 14:06 7:03

Total Time = 1:06:45  Total Places = 89

4. Bettendorf Middle
4 Dylan Berg, 8 11:46 5:53
18  Kyler Hernandez, 7 13:31 6:45
23 Tyler Murray, 8 13:52 6:56
24 Aj Burke, 8 14:00 7:00
25  Mitch Martens, 8 14:01 7:00
27  Stephen Schwartz, 8 14:05 7:02
32  Owen Blades, 7 14:19 7:09

Total Time = 1:07:10  Total Places = 94

5. Central Middle School
20  Cole Sharar, 8 13:45 6:52
29  Strouf Payton, 7 14:08 7:04
30  Gavin Burton, 7 14:16 7:08
31 Kyle Brewer, 8 14:17 7:08
33 Santiago Diaz, 7 14:23 7:11
34 Jaxon Anderson, 8 14:23 7:11
35  Josh O'Connor, 7 14:40 7:20

Total Time = 1:10:49  Total Places = 143
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Zack Ryan, 8
Kamran Foad, 8
Carter Hatz, 8
Dylan Berg, 8
Jonah Whitson, 8

Griffynn Evans, 7
Landen Orris, 8
Anthony Lino Montes, 8
Derek Barfels, 8

Lane Morgart, 8
Emmett Revell-Beck, 7
Reece Moeller, 7

Ben Barnds, 7

Tate Klaus, 8

Tim Regan, 8

Max Ronnbeck, 7
Brogan Ganshert, 8
Owen Paul, 7

Dexter Needham, 7
Ben Clayton, 8
Matthew Sargeant, 7
Tripp Barclay, 8
Dylan Everitt, 8
Kyler Hernandez, 7
Roman Stocking, 7
Blake Bishop, 7
Robert Broughton, 7
Kaedyn Garnica, 7
Cole Sharar, 8

Trevor Matthaidess, 7
Ryan Short, 8

Keega Avers, 8
Gavin Russell, 8
Tyler Murray, 8

Ai Burke, 8
Madden Flemming, 8
Mitch Martens, 8
Jack Kresowik, 7
Jason Garnica, 8
Stephen Schwartz, 8
Darek Kiesey, 8
Strouf Payton, 7
Tyler West, 8
Spencer Hall, 7
Nate Holst, 8
Aaron Raleigh, 8
Gavin Burton, 7
Kyle Brewer, 8
Owen Blades, 7
Santiago Diaz, 7
Jaxon Anderson, 8
Ben Allaman, 8
Ethan Truiillo, 7
Braxton Helstrom, 8
Evan Osler, 8
Kallen Rohlf, 7
Jacob Barton, 7
Josh O'Connor, 7
Justin Brown, 7
Jacob Jackson, 8
Michael Asige, 7
Dylan Ulloa, 8
Luke Leverenz, 7
Jesse Skaala, 7
Kade Kelly, 8
Nathan Canada, 7
Graham Sexton, 8
Garrett Willey, 7
Jakob Beadel, 7
Griffin Welling, 7
Ganesh Maridu, 8
Will Hinds, 8

Ryan Gripp, 8
Suvik Agrawal, 8
Andrew Vollbeer, 7
Ethan Waugh, 7
Clayton Schroder, 7
John Chandler, 8
Carter Gordan, 7
Rowan Adkins, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:18
11:27
11:44
11:46
11:48

6:00 Pace

12:01
12:13
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:47
12:50
13:03
13:07
13:07
13:11
13:15
13:17
13:21
13:26
13:31
13:39
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:49
13:52
13:52
13:52

7:00 Pace

14:00
14:00
14:01
14:01
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:23
14:23
14:26
14:26
14:31
14:33
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:45
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:54
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:06
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:24
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:46
15:52

5:39
5:43
5:52
5:53
5:54

6:00
6:06
6:10
6:15
6:15
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:23
6:25
6:31
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:43
6:45
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:56

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:29
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:53
7:56

Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle

Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Central Middle School
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154

155

156
157

158

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

Jacob O'Connor, 8
David Gagnon, 7
Marshall Mess, 7
Vinnie Srp, 7
Sean Blake, 8

Ivan Akolly, 8

Cael Schwarz, 7
Chase Hunnemuller, 7
Ojas Patel, 7

Caleb Kindred, 8
Derek Onions, 8
Luke Shields, 7
Samuel Crawford, 8
Brendan Dougherty, 7
Shaurya Khurjekar, 8
Jace Burgland, 8
Emil Manard, 8
Santiago Alvarado, 7
Xander Sharp, 7
Ethan Morash, 8
Aidyn VanOpdorp, 8
Noah Blakeway, 7
David Lucas, 8

Luke Leavitt, 7
Zarion Kephart, 7
Blake Burbridge, 8
Jack Friede, 7

Carter Dunham, 8
Brooks Price, 7
Bryan Lohf, 7

Ryley Lambiotte, 8
Lucas Hilgendorf, 8
Jack Savatski, 7
Logan Larson, 8
Zander Roach, 8
Jorge Azuela, 8
Aarav Ahuija, 7
Jeremiah Rodgers, 8
Aneesh Narmeta, 8
Asher Mitro, 7
Salim Bazaraa, 7

Vincent Leon, 7
Ethan Newton, 7
Westin Perry, 7
Rylan Grimm, 7
Jaxon Gutierrez, 8
David Day, 8

Owen Meskimen, 7
Warren Young, 7
Xander Schroeder, 8
Dexter Adamson, 8
Nick Verheecke, 8
Maddox Warren, 8
Adriel Casas, 7
Ibrahim Hussain, 7
Zachary Lechvar, 7
Jacob Rupe, 7

Kian Spalding, 7
Ezequiel Manard, 7
Kellen DeCastecker, 7
Ethan Merrell, 7

Billy Hyde, 8
Maximus Wetzel, 7
Max Vannorsdel, 7
Charanjit Kukkadapu, 7
Briton Bailey, 7
Colton Tutor, 7
Hunter York, 8
Connor Roberts, 8
Dayne Kulland, 8
Matthew Peterson, 8
Ari Collins, 7

Billy Moomey, 8
Logan Moorhead, 7

Carver Wertz, 8

Aaron Reighard-Sink, 8
Alex Cox, 8

Owen Keppy, 7

15:52
15:54
15:55
15:58
15:58

8:00 Pace

16:04
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:17
16:17
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:53
16:56
17:00
17:00
17:12
17:13
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:37
17:37
17:43
17:43
17:48
17:59

9:00 Pace

18:00
18:21
18:23
18:28
18:28
18:40
18:43
18:47
19:03
19:04
19:21
19:27
19:31
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:48
19:54
19:55
19:58

10:00 Pace

20:07
20:07
20:08
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:15
20:19
20:20
20:30
21:30

11:00 Pace

22:36
22:42

12:00 Pace

24:51

13:00 Pace

26:00
26:42

14:00 Pace

28:58

7:56
7:57
7:57
7:59
7:59

8:02
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:30
8:36
8:36
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:48
8:48
8:51
8:51
8:54
8:59

9:00
9:10
9:11
9:14
9:14
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:31
9:32
9:40
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:54
9:57
9:57
9:59

10:03
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:15
10:45

11:18
11:21

12:25

13:00
13:21

14:29

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio

North Scott

Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio

Central Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central

Bettendorf Middle

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central

Davenport Jh/ Central



15:00 Pace
159 Gabe Ruggles, 7 30:13 15:06 North Scott



Davenport Middle School Classic Girls

MS 8th Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 47

2 Bettendorf Middle 61

3 Davenport Jh/ Central 63

4 North Scott 67

5 Clinton Middle School 98

Incomplete Teams: Central Middle School

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Pleasant Valley Junio
2 Vivian McCombs, 8 13:23 6:41

8 Frankie Gotto, 8 15:14 7:37
10  Anna Wiese, 8 15:28 7:44
13 Jenna DeNike, 8 15:39 7:49
14  Keira Farrell, 8 15:59 7:59
22 Addie Trees, 8 17:50 8:55
26  Lexie McCallum, 8 18:10 9:05

Total Time = 1:15:43  Total Places =47
2. Bettendorf Middle

3 Ella Ripslinger, 8 14:27 7:13
7 Charley Cox, 8 15:05 7:32
9 Lilah Rasche, 8 15:23 7:41

12 Campbell Keibler, 8 15:37 7:48
30 Lily Curless, 8 22:54 11:27
Total Time = 1:23:26  Total Places = 61

3. Davenport Jh/ Central
1 Sloan Moeller, 8 12:57 6:28
4 Madeline Paustian, 8 14:35 7:17
11 Addison Golinghorst, 8 15:37 7:48
19  Myla Hintze, 8 16:53 8:26
28  Taylor Conklin, 8 18:51 9:25
Total Time = 1:18:53  Total Places = 63

4. North Scott
5 Sophia Schneckloth, 8  14:45 7:22

6 Khloe Hamilton, 8 14:45 7:22
17  Isabella Suarez, 8 16:41 8:20
18 Emma Reif, 8 16:45 8:22
21 Katelyn Peck, 8 17:43 8:51
29  Hailey Schaack, 8 19:36 9:48

Total Time = 1:20:39  Total Places = 67

5. Clinton Middle School

15  Kirstin Bengtson, 8 16:10 8:05
16  Harper Determan, 8 16:22 8:11
20  Josie Srp, 8 16:59 8:29
23 Eloise Brisch, 8 17:54 8:57
24 Avery Balog, 8 17:55 8:57
25  Emme Jensen, 8 18:09 9:04
27  Bryleigh Shepherd, 8 18:25 9:12

Total Time = 1:25:20  Total Places = 98 .

DN — W

Davenport

Sep. 27, 2022

[eX e R SN Ro ]

SCORES
10 13
9 12
11 19
17 18
20 23

22

29
25

26

27

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

15:09
16:42
15:47
16:08
17:04

2:37
8:28
5:55
2:59
1:45



PLACE PLACE

[N

TEAM

[N

17
18

20
21
22
24

25
26

27
28

29

30

FINISHER

Sloan Moeller, 8
Vivian McCombs, 8

Ella Ripslinger, 8
Madeline Paustian, 8
Sophia Schneckloth, 8
Khloe Hamilton, 8
Charley Cox, 8
Frankie Gotto, 8
Lilah Rasche, 8

Anna Wiese, 8
Addison Golinghorst, 8
Campbell Keibler, 8
Jenna DeNike, 8
Keira Farrell, 8

Kirstin Bengtson, 8
Harper Determan, 8
Kirsten Holler, 8
Kopf Isaella, 8
Isabella Suarez, 8
Emma Reif, 8
Myla Hintze, 8
Josie Srp, 8
Marissa Eads, 8
Katelyn Peck, 8
Natalie Clove, 8
Addie Trees, 8
Eloise Brisch, 8
Avery Balog, 8

Emme Jensen, 8
Lexie McCallum, 8
Annie Petterson, 8
Bryleigh Shepherd, 8
Olivia Haan, 8
Taylor Conklin, 8
Lauren Whitney, 8
Kai Rebro, 8
Hailey Schaack, 8
Sarah Frommelt, 8
Lily Gao, 8

Leah Barr, 8
Sophia Morley, 8
Rylee Mausser, 8
Lydia Betts, 8

Lily Curless, 8
Jadyn Ellis, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

12:57
13:23

7:00 Pace

14:27
14:35
14:45
14:45
15:05
15:14
15:23
15:28
15:37
15:37
15:39
15:59

8:00 Pace

16:10
16:22
16:39
16:39
16:41
16:45
16:53
16:59
17:38
17:43
17:46
17:50
17:54
17:55

9:00 Pace

18:09
18:10
18:21
18:25
18:30
18:51
19:11
19:33
19:36
19:45
19:58

10:00 Pace

6:28
6:41

7:13
7:17
7:22
7:22
7:32
7:37
7:41
7:44
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:59

8:05
8:11
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:26
8:29
8:49
8:51
8:53
8:55
8:57
8:57

9:04
9:05
9:10
9:12
9:15
9:25
9:35
9:46
9:48
9:52
9:59

Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
North Scott

North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
North Scott

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School

Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

20:03 10:01 Pleasant Valley Junio
20:15 10:07 Clinton Middle School

21:30 10:45

Pleasant Valley Junio

21:47 10:53 Pleasant Valley Junio

11:00 Pace
22:54 11:27

Bettendorf Middle

23:29 11:44 Clinton Middle School



Davenport Middle School Classic Boys
Davenport

MS 8th Grade

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 23

2 Davenport Jh/ Central 66

3 Bettendorf Middle 77

4 North Scott 81

5 Central Middle School 138

6 Clinton Middle School 173

Incomplete Teams:

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Pleasant Valley Junio
2 Kamran Foad, 8 11:27 5:43
3 Carter Hatz, 8 11:44 5:52
5 Jonah Whitson, 8 11:48 5:54
6 Landen Orris, 8 12:13 6:06
7 Anthony Lino Montes, 8 12:20 6:10
9 Lane Morgart, 8 12:30 6:15
10  Tate Klaus, 8 12:47 6:23

Total Time = 59:32  Total Places = 23

2. Davenport Jh/ Central
1

Zack Ryan, 8 11:18 5:39

8 Derek Barfels, 8 12:30 6:15
12 Brogan Ganshert, 8 13:07 6:33
18  Madden Flemming, 8 14:00 7:00
27  Braxton Helstrom, 8 14:31 7:15
29  Ryan Gripp, 8 15:24 7:42
31  Ivan Akolly, 8 16:04 8:02

Total Time = 1:05:26  Total Places = 66

3. Bettendorf Middle
4 Dylan Berg, 8 11:46 5:53
16  Tyler Murray, 8 13:52 6:56
17 AiBurke, 8 14:00 7:00
19  Mitch Martens, 8 14:01 7:00
21  Stephen Schwartz, 8 14:05 7:02
28  Will Hinds, 8 15:14 7:37
30  John Chandler, 8 15:40 7:50

Total Time = 1:07:44  Total Places = 77

4. North Scott
11 Tim Regan, 8 12:50 6:25
13 Ben Clayton, 8 13:15 6:37
15  Keega Avers, 8 13:52 6:56
20  Jason Garnica, 8 14:05 7:02
22 Darek Kiesey, 8 14:06 7:03
23 Tyler West, 8 14:10 7:05
24 Nate Holst, 8 14:12 7:06

Total Time = 1:08:08 Total Places = 81

5. Central Middle School
14 Cole Sharar, 8 13:45 6:52
25  Kyle Brewer, 8 14:17 7:08
26  Jaxon Anderson, 8 14:23 7:11
36  Xander Schroeder, 8 19:03 9:31
37  Maddox Warren, 8 19:27 9:43
38 Hunter York, 8 20:15 10:07
40  Dayne Kulland, 8 20:20 10:10

Total Time = 1:20:55  Total Places = 138

W = =
N ==

Sep. 27, 2022

SCORES
3 5 6 7
8 12 18 27
16 17 19 21
13 15 20 22
25 26 36 37
33 34 35 39
PLACE FINISHER
6. Clinton Middle School
32 Jace Burgland, 8
33  Emil Manard, 8
34  Carter Dunham, 8
35  Lucas Hilgendorf, 8
39  Connor Roberts, 8

Total Time = 1:27:13

Total Places = 173

9
29
28
23
38

10
31
30
24
40

TIME PACE

16:22 8:11
16:23 8:11
16:56 8:28
17:13 8:36
20:19 10:09

AVG. TIME SPREAD

11:55
13:06
13:33
13:38
16:11
17:27

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity

0:53
3:13
2:20
1:17
5:42
3:57

Results by B&W Racing Services



PLACE PLACE

[V R NUS I S e

TEAM

[V R NUS I S e

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

FINISHER

Zack Ryan, 8
Kamran Foad, 8
Carter Hatz, 8
Dylan Berg, 8
Jonah Whitson, 8

Landen Orris, 8

Anthony Lino Montes, 8

Derek Barfels, 8
Lane Morgart, 8
Tate Klaus, 8
Tim Regan, 8
Brogan Ganshert, 8
Ben Clayton, 8
Tripp Barclay, 8
Dylan Everitt, 8
Cole Sharar, 8
Ryan Short, 8
Keega Avers, 8
Gavin Russell, 8
Tyler Murray, 8

Ai Burke, 8
Madden Flemming, 8
Mitch Martens, 8
Jason Garnica, 8
Stephen Schwartz, 8
Darek Kiesey, 8
Tyler West, 8

Nate Holst, 8

Aaron Raleigh, 8
Kyle Brewer, 8
Jaxon Anderson, 8
Ben Allaman, 8
Braxton Helstrom, 8
Evan Osler, 8

Jacob Jackson, 8
Dylan Ulloa, 8
Kade Kelly, 8
Graham Sexton, 8
Ganesh Maridu, 8
Will Hinds, 8

Ryan Gripp, 8
Suvik Agrawal, 8
John Chandler, 8
Rowan Adkins, 8
Jacob O'Connor, 8
Sean Blake, 8

Ivan Akolly, 8

Caleb Kindred, 8
Derek Onions, 8
Samuel Crawford, 8
Shaurya Khurjekar, 8
Jace Burgland, 8
Emil Manard, 8
Ethan Morash, 8
Aidyn VanOpdorp, 8
David Lucas, 8
Blake Burbridge, 8
Carter Dunham, 8
Ryley Lambiotte, 8
Lucas Hilgendorf, 8
Logan Larson, 8
Zander Roach, 8
Jorge Azuela, 8
Jeremiah Rodgers, 8
Aneesh Narmeta, 8

Jaxon Gutierrez, 8
David Day, 8
Xander Schroeder, 8
Dexter Adamson, 8
Nick Verheecke, 8
Maddox Warren, 8

Billy Hyde, 8
Hunter York, 8
Connor Roberts, 8
Dayne Kulland, 8
Matthew Peterson, 8

Billy Moomey, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:18
11:27
11:44
11:46
11:48

6:00 Pace

12:13
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:47
12:50
13:07
13:15
13:21
13:26
13:45
13:49
13:52
13:52
13:52

7:00 Pace

14:00
14:00
14:01
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:10
14:12
14:16
14:17
14:23
14:26
14:31
14:33
14:49
14:51
14:59
15:03
15:12
15:14
15:24
15:27
15:40
15:52
15:52
15:58

8:00 Pace

16:04
16:17
16:17
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:27
16:27
16:30
16:44
16:56
17:12
17:13
17:23
17:24
17:37
17:43
17:43

9:00 Pace

18:28
18:40
19:03
19:04
19:21
19:27

10:00 Pace
20:07 10:03
20:15 10:07
20:19 10:09
20:20 10:10
20:30 10:15

11:00 Pace
22:36 11:18

5:39
5:43
5:52
5:53
5:54

6:06
6:10
6:15
6:15
6:23
6:25
6:33
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:56

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:11
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:24
7:25
7:29
7:31
7:36
7:37
7:42
7:43
7:50
7:56
7:56
7:59

8:02
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:22
8:28
8:36
8:36
8:41
8:42
8:48
8:51
8:51

9:14
9:20
9:31
9:32
9:40
9:43

Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle

Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

North Scott

North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School

North Scott

Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School

Central Middle School



12:00 Pace

78 Carver Wertz, 8 24:51 12:25 Bettendorf Middle
13:00 Pace
79 Aaron Reighard-Sink, 8 26:00 13:00 Pleasant Valley Junio

80 Alex Cox, 8 26:42 13:21 Davenport Jh/ Central



Davenport Middle School Classic Girls

7th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS
Pleasant Valley Junio 38
Davenport Jh/ Central 51
Central Middle School 85
Bettendorf Middle 94
Clinton Middle School 102

DNk W —

Incomplete Teams: North Scott

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Pleasant Valley Junio
2 Campbell Berg, 7 13:46 6:53
3 Cali McDermott, 7 13:59 6:59
10  Libby Knepp, 7 14:55 7:27
11 Peyton Rexroth, 7 14:58 7:29
12 Sadie Morales, 7 15:00 7:30

14  Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 7
15:37 7:48
15  Kenzie DeBuhr, 7 15:40 7:50
Total Time = 1:12:38  Total Places = 38

2. Davenport Jh/ Central

1 Joley Sullivan, 7 13:17 6:38
7 Katelyn Thiessen, 7 14:30 7:15
8 Olive Kaplan, 7 14:33 7:16
16  Kylee Gravert, 7 15:48 7:54
19  Jazelle Robertson, 7 16:11 8:05
21 Noni Casillas, 7 16:22 8:11
24 Ellie Huebl, 7 16:51 8:25

Total Time = 1:14:19  Total Places = 51

3. Central Middle School

6 Avery Bradley, 7 14:06 7:03
13 Emily Hopkins, 7 15:06 7:33
17  Yazmine Varela, 7 16:00 8:00
23 Martinez Mia, 7 16:46 8:23
26  Sadie manjoine, 7 16:58 8:29
29  AriLee,7 18:14 9:07
30 Bailey Detwiler, 7 18:49 9:24

Total Time = 1:18:56  Total Places = 85

4. Bettendorf Middle

9 Noelle Winger, 7 14:47 7:23
18  Nora Burns, 7 16:04 8:02
20  Hadley James, 7 16:21 8:10
22 Sophia Everding, 7 16:35 8:17
25  Heather Carpenter, 7 16:51 8:25
27  Nicole Jacobson, 7 17:14 8:37
31 Treya Patel, 7 18:49 9:24

Total Time = 1:20:38  Total Places = 94

OO~

Davenport
Sep. 27, 2022

PLACE

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

15 14:32
24 14:52
30 15:48
31 16:08
35 17:54
FINISHER

5. Clinton Middle School

4 Alli Haskell, 7

5 Jhaliana Guy, 7

28  Chloe Ellis, 7

32 Brooklyn Cooley, 7

33  Ivy Buelow, 7

34  Terrisa King, 7

35  Nayobie Brown, 7
Total Time = 1:29:28

1:14
2:54
2:52
2:04
8:30

TIME PACE

14:04 7:02
14:05 7:02
17:51 8:55
20:54 10:27
22:34 11:17
24:22 12:11
24:28 12:14

Total Places = 102



PLACE PLACE

W N =

TEAM

W N =

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

FINISHER

Joley Sullivan, 7
Campbell Berg, 7
Cali McDermott, 7

Alli Haskell, 7
Jhaliana Guy, 7
Avery Bradley, 7
Katelyn Thiessen, 7
Olive Kaplan, 7
Natalie O'Flahrity, 7
Noelle Winger, 7
Libby Knepp, 7
Peyton Rexroth, 7
Sadie Morales, 7
Emily Hopkins, 7
Camryn Jones, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

13:17
13:46
13:59

7:00 Pace

14:04
14:05
14:06
14:30
14:33
14:38
14:47
14:55
14:58
15:00
15:06
15:31

Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 7

Kenzie DeBuhr, 7
Kylee Gravert, 7

Yazmine Varela, 7
Nora Burns, 7

Zoe Cacho, 7
Jazelle Robertson, 7
Kyanna Green, 7
Hadley James, 7
Noni Casillas, 7
Sophia Everding, 7
Martinez Mia, 7
Victoria Hansel, 7
Ellie Huebl, 7
Heather Carpenter, 7
Sadie manjoine, 7
Avery Barone, 7
Ella Cox, 7

Nicole Jacobson, 7
Autumn Clark, 7
Hope Zietlow, 7
Payshence Price, 7
Chloe Ellis, 7

Valentina West, 7
Ari Lee, 7

Mi Young Stone, 7
Lily Decker, 7
Maddison Lemke, 7
Alyssa Petersen, 7
Bailey Detwiler, 7
Treya Patel, 7
Maddie Verheecke, 7
Laine Petersen, 7
Sophia Birkmeier, 7
Brylee Rathe, 7

Ellie Nelson-Bradley, 7
Lucy Schlicting, 7
Nivriti Sandya, 7
Jillian Richards, 7
Allison Adrian, 7

Kate Woomert, 7
Cynovia Hesseling, 7
Laina Wheeler, 7
Brooklyn Cooley, 7
Lilly Longhurst, 7

Ivy Buelow, 7
Alodia Escontrias, 7
Samantha Priest, 7
Bri Doerscher, 7

Terrisa King, 7
Nayobie Brown, 7

15:37
15:40
15:48

8:00 Pace

16:00
16:04
16:07
16:11
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:35
16:46
16:49
16:51
16:51
16:58
17:01
17:11
17:14
17:16
17:23
17:45
17:51

9:00 Pace

18:01
18:14
18:25
18:33
18:40
18:41
18:49
18:49
18:55
19:04
19:04
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:27
19:28
19:51

10:00 Pace

6:38
6:53
6:59

7:02
7:02
7:03
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:23
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:45

7:48
7:50
7:54

8:00
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:17
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:29
8:30
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:41
8:52
8:55

9:00
9:07
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:20
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:43
9:44
9:55

Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Central Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central

Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Clinton Middle School

Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle

20:22 10:11 Bettendorf Middle

20:30 10:15 Central Middle School
20:53 10:26 Central Middle School
20:54 10:27 Clinton Middle School
21:43 10:52 Central Middle School

11:00 Pace

22:34 11:17 Clinton Middle School
23:20 11:40 Bettendorf Middle
23:20 11:40 Bettendorf Middle
23:31 11:45 Davenport Jh/ Central

12:00 Pace

24:22 12:11 Clinton Middle School
24:28 12:14 Clinton Middle School



67 Tatum Lopez, 7 25:02 12:31 Bettendorf Middle
14:00 Pace

68 Adalyn Vanderohe, 7 28:07 14:03 Clinton Middle School
15:00 Pace

69 Keira Palmer, 7 31:52 15:56 Clinton Middle School



Davenport Middle School Classic Boys
Davenport
Sep. 27, 2022

Sunny 63°, NW 13 MPH, 38% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

7th Grade Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 32 1 6 7 8 10 11 12 13:03 1:38
2 Davenport Jh/ Central 38 2 3 4 13 16 21 34 13:12 1:32
3 North Scott 88 5 14 20 24 25 29 31 14:15 1:53
4 Central Middle School 99 15 17 19 22 26 32 14:30 0:55
5 Bettendorf Middle 105 9 18 23 27 28 30 33 14:33 1:35

Incomplete Teams: Clinton Middle School

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Pleasant Valley Junio

1 Griffynn Evans, 7 12:01 6:00
6 Owen Paul, 7 13:07 6:33
7 Dexter Needham, 7 13:11 6:35
8 Matthew Sargeant, 7 13:17 6:38
10 Roman Stocking, 7 13:39 6:49
11  Blake Bishop, 7 13:42 6:51
12 Robert Broughton, 7 13:44 6:52

Total Time = 1:05:15  Total Places = 32

2. Davenport Jh/ Central
2 Emmett Revell-Beck, 7 12:40 6:20
3 Reece Moeller, 7 12:40 6:20
4 Ben Barnds, 7 12:40 6:20
13 Kaedyn Garnica, 7 13:45 6:52
16  Spencer Hall, 7 14:11 7:05
21  Jacob Barton, 7 14:38 7:19
34  Jack Friede, 7 16:53 8:26

Total Time = 1:05:56  Total Places = 38

3. North Scott
5 Max Ronnbeck, 7 13:03 6:31
14 Trevor Matthaidess, 7 13:45 6:52
20  Kallen Rohlf, 7 14:36 7:18
24 Luke Leverenz, 7 14:54 7:27
25  Jesse Skaala, 7 14:55 7:27
29  Andrew Vollbeer, 7 15:29 7:44
31 Clayton Schroder, 7 15:35 7:47

Total Time =1:11:13  Total Places = 88

4. Central Middle School
15  Strouf Payton, 7 14:08 7:04
17  Gavin Burton, 7 14:16 7:08
19  Santiago Diaz, 7 14:23 7:11
22 Josh O'Connor, 7 14:40 7:20
26  Nathan Canada, 7 15:03 7:31
32 Carter Gordan, 7 15:46 7:53

Total Time = 1:12:30  Total Places = 99

5. Bettendorf Middle
9 Kyler Hernandez, 7 13:31 6:45
18  Owen Blades, 7 14:19 7:09
23 Justin Brown, 7 14:45 7:22
27  Garrett Willey, 7 15:04 7:32
28  Jakob Beadel, 7 15:06 7:33
30  Ethan Waugh, 7 15:30 7:45
33  Santiago Alvarado, 7 16:24 8:12

Total Time = 1:12:45  Total Places = 105.
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16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32

33

34

FINISHER

Griffynn Evans, 7
Emmett Revell-Beck, 7
Reece Moeller, 7

Ben Barnds, 7

Max Ronnbeck, 7
Owen Paul, 7

Dexter Needham, 7
Matthew Sargeant, 7
Kyler Hernandez, 7
Roman Stocking, 7
Blake Bishop, 7
Robert Broughton, 7
Kaedyn Garnica, 7
Trevor Matthaidess, 7

Jack Kresowik, 7
Strouf Payton, 7
Spencer Hall, 7
Gavin Burton, 7
Owen Blades, 7
Santiago Diaz, 7
Ethan Trujillo, 7
Kallen Rohlf, 7
Jacob Barton, 7
Josh O'Connor, 7
Justin Brown, 7
Michael Asige, 7
Luke Leverenz, 7
Jesse Skaala, 7
Nathan Canada, 7
Garrett Willey, 7
Jakob Beadel, 7
Griffin Welling, 7
Andrew Vollbeer, 7
Ethan Waugh, 7
Clayton Schroder, 7
Carter Gordan, 7
David Gagnon, 7
Marshall Mess, 7
Vinnie Srp, 7

Cael Schwarz, 7
Chase Hunnemuller, 7
Ojas Patel, 7

Luke Shields, 7
Brendan Dougherty, 7
Santiago Alvarado, 7
Xander Sharp, 7
Noah Blakeway, 7
Luke Leavitt, 7
Zarion Kephart, 7
Jack Friede, 7

Brooks Price, 7
Bryan Lohf, 7

Jack Savatski, 7
Aarav Ahuja, 7

Asher Mitro, 7

Salim Bazaraa, 7

Vincent Leon, 7
Ethan Newton, 7
Westin Perry, 7
Rylan Grimm, 7
Owen Meskimen, 7
Warren Young, 7
Adriel Casas, 7
Ibrahim Hussain, 7
Zachary Lechvar, 7
Jacob Rupe, 7
Kian Spalding, 7
Ezequiel Manard, 7
Kellen DeCastecker, 7
Ethan Merrell, 7

Maximus Wetzel, 7
Max Vannorsdel, 7
Charanjit Kukkadapu, 7
Briton Bailey, 7

Colton Tutor, 7

Ari Collins, 7

Logan Moorhead, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

12:01
12:40
12:40
12:40
13:03
13:07
13:11
13:17
13:31 6:45
13:39 6:49
13:42 6:51
13:44 6:52
13:45 6:52
13:45 6:52
7:00 Pace
14:01 7:00
14:08 7:04
14:11 7:05
14:16 7:08
14:19 7:09
14:23 7:11
14:26 7:13
14:36 7:18
14:38 7:19
14:40 7:20
14:45 7:22
14:50 7:25
14:54 7:27
14:55 7:27
15:03 7:31
15:04 7:32
15:06 7:33
15:10 7:35
15:29 7:44
15:30 7:45
15:35 7:47
15:46 7:53
15:54 7:57
15:55 7:57
15:58 7:59
8:00 Pace
16:09 8:04
16:10 8:05
16:11 8:05
16:20 8:10
16:21 8:10
16:24 8:12
16:26 8:13
16:30 8:15
16:40 8:20
16:42 8:21
16:53 8:26
17:00 8:30
17:00 8:30
17:20 8:40
17:37 8:48
17:48 8:54
17:59 8:59
9:00 Pace
18:00 9:00
18:21 9:10
18:23 9:11
18:28 9:14
18:43 9:21
18:47 9:23
19:31 9:45
19:33 9:46
19:33 9:46
19:34 9:47
19:48 9:54
19:54 9:57
19:55 9:57
19:58 9:59
10:00 Pace
20:07 10:03
20:08 10:04
20:12 10:06
20:12 10:06
20:14 10:07
21:30 10:45
11:00 Pace
22:42 11:21

6:00
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:38

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Clinton Middle School

Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Jh/ Central
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Jh/ Central
North Scott
Davenport Jh/ Central
Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio

Davenport Jh/ Central



14:00 Pace

78 Owen Keppy, 7 28:58 14:29 Davenport Jh/ Central
15:00 Pace

79 Gabe Ruggles, 7 30:13 15:06 North Scott
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